
LM Flinte  

07.11.2009 Trügleben

BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2
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Trautvetter
Schuldes
Witter
Voigt
Wehner
Ehrhardt
Stöckel
Kummer
Burkhardt
Lehmann
Voll
Hofmann

Maik
Daniel
Matthias
Michael
Thorsten
Hans-Jürge
Hans-Jürge
Udo
Jan
Norbert
Gerhardt
Stefan

SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Ostthüringen
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Südthüringen
SLG St. Kilian
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Nesseschützen Stockhausen/E.

7,93
10,15
11,57
12,12
12,60
13,23
15,76
16,07
18,18
19,21
21,55
75,00

Einzelwertung

28407
19933
26875
15906
26536
7344
28031
26179
30588
24863
16462
26483

Zwischenergebnis

16:56
07.11.2009


